Recommended Dimmer Switches
for Ecosmart A19 100W Dim ES Bulb

Works Best With

No flickering or shimmer observed and smooth dimming across range.

LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LEVITON
LEVITON
LEVITON
COOPER
COOPER
LUTRON
LEVITON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
COOPER
LUTRON
LUTRON
LEVITON
LEVITON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LEVITON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LEGRAND
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
LEVITON

Diva
Skylark
Toggler
Maestro
Caseta
SureSlide
Decora
Decora
AL

AL
Maestro
SureSlide
Toggler
Diva
Skylark
AL

Diva
Caseta
SureSlide
Toggler
Maestro
Maestro
Diva
Skylark
Decora
Toggler
Skylark
Pass & Seymour
/
Maestro
Maestro
Maestro
Skylark
Diva

/

Continued next page

DVCL-153PR-WH
CTCL-153PDH-WH
TGCL-153PH-WH
MACL-153MH-WH
P-PKG1IW-WH-R
R62-06674-POW
C22-6672-1LW
R50-IPLO6-10M
AALO6-C1
SALO6P-LA-K
MSCL-OP153MH-WH
6631
TG-600PR-WH
DV-600PR-WH
S-600PH-WH
Cat.No.SALO6P
DV-603PG-WH
PD-6WCL-WH-R
R68-6674-POT
RO8-TSLO6-1KT
MACL-153MR-WH
MACL-153MH-LA
DVWCL-153PH-WH
CTCL-153PDH-IV
MO02-DSLO6-3PW
TGCL-153PR-WH
CTCL-153PR-WH
HCL453PTCCCV6
RRD-6NA-WH
MRF2-6CL-WH
MRF2-6ND-120-WH
MACL-153M-WH
SCL-153P-WH
DVF-103P-WH
R02-DZMX1-1LZ

| Sku #1001654076/1002338665/1001654075

LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL
LED/INC
LED/CFL/INC
INCANDESCENT
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL/INC
LED/CFL
LED/CFL

600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
700W
600W
600W
600W
600W
600W
1000W
600W

Bulbs Per Dimmer

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

00O 00O 00 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00O 00 00 00 00 00



Works With

May produce some flicker or shimmer. Minimum adjustment to dimming level may be required.
Bulbs Per Dimmer

LEGRAND Pass & Seymour H703PTUTC LED/CFL 450W 1 8
LEGRAND Pass & Seymour H703PTUTCCCV6 LED/CFL 700W 1 8
LUTRON Diva DVWCL-153PH-LA LED/CFL/INC 600W 1 8
LEGRAND Pass & Seymour H703PTUTCCCV6 LED/CFL 700W 1 8

CFL/LED: Compact Fluorescent Lamp/Light Emitting Diode Incandescent: Incandescent or halogen lamp
**The presence of a dimmer on this chart is not a guarantee or warranty of the compatibility of the LED bulb
in any particular installation.

Absence of a dimmer from this chart does not imply incompatibility.

Please reference the dimmer manufacturer's instructions for installation and further information.









